DONATIONS MADE UNDER ANZ DIVIDEND

CHARITY DONATION PROGRAM

Charity Name

Dementia Australia Limited

Amnesty International Australia
Cancer Council Australia

Royal Flying Doctor Service of Australia
Berry Street Victoria

beyondblue

yourtown

Brotherhood of St Laurence

CanTeen

Diabetes Australia Research Trust
Foodbank Australia

Greening Australia

Habitat for Humanity Australia
Howard Florey Institute

Lifeline Australia

Little Heroes Foundation Incoporated
National Breast Cancer Foundation
National Heart Foundation of Australia
Reconciliation Australia

RSPCA Australia

Starlight Children’s Foundation Australia
Benevolent Society

The Reach Foundation

The Smith Family

Intensive Care Foundation

World Vision Australia

Total Charity Donations

2017 Final
Dividend

$1,491.00
$1,922.80
$1,414.00
$1,504.20
$50.00
$357.20
$125.00
$150.00
$380.00
$1,500.00

$500.00
$150.00
$20.00
$4,802.40
$291.60
$1,000.00
$534.60
$478.40

$1,478.00
$1,654.20
$19,803.40

2018 Interim
Dividend

$1,591.00
$1,875.60
$1,414.00
$1,503.00
$50.00
$357.20
$125.00
$150.00
$380.00
$1,500.00

$500.00
$150.00
$20.00
$4,802.40
$291.60
$1,000.00
$534.60
$424.00

$1,278.00
$1,654.20
$19,600.60

2018 Final
Dividend

$1,596.00
$1,875.60
$1,379.20
$1,353.00
$50.00
$357.20
$100.00
$150.00
$380.00
$1,500.00

$150.00
$20.00
$4,802.40
$291.60
$1,000.00
$524.60
$424.00

$1,278.00
$1,254.20
$18,485.80

2019 Interim
Dividend

$860.80
$1,875.60
$1,179.20
$1,353.00
$50.00
$357.20
$100.00
$150.00
$380.00
$1,500.00

$185.00
$20.00
$4,802.40
$316.60
$1,000.00
$524.60
$424.00

$878.00
$1,184.20
$17,140.60

2019 Final
Dividend

$860.80
$1,875.60
$1,129.20
$1,343.00
$50.00
$358.20
$150.00
$380.00
$1,500.00

$185.00
$20.00
$4,802.40
$230.00
$1,000.00
$524.60
$424.00

$878.00
$1,184.20
$16,895.00

2020 Interim
Dividend

$805.25
$1,125.50
$973.75
$966.00
$56.00
$353.25
$150.00
$380.00
$485.75

$185.00
$20.00
$1,698.75
$230.00
$1,000.00
$334.50
$421.25

$853.75
$1,249.00
$11,287.75

2020 Final
Dividend

$815.35
$1,330.70
$1,003.25
$1,076.50
$58.40
$354.15
$150.00
$380.00
$680.05

$185.00
$20.00
$2,263.05
$230.00
$1,000.00
$362.30
$321.75

$767.25
$882.60
$11,880.35

2021 Interim
Dividend

$850.70
$1,632.40
$1,061.50
$1,126.00
$66.80
$357.30
$150.00
$380.00
$1,360.10

$160.00
$20.00
$4,188.10
$230.00
$1,000.00
$450.90
$323.50

$814.50
$1,030.20
$15,202.00

2021 Final
Dividend

$852.72
$1,641.04
$1,043.70
$1,127.40
$50.00
$357.48
$150.00
$110.00
$1,398.96

$160.00
$20.00
$4,300.96
$230.00
$1,000.00
$475.64
$223.60

$717.20
$812.28
$14,670.98



