

DONATIONS MADE UNDER ANZ DIVIDEND CHARITY DONATION PROGRAM

Charity Name	2017 Final Dividend	2018 Interim Dividend	2018 Final Dividend	2019 Interim Dividend	2019 Final Dividend	2020 Interim Dividend	2020 Final Dividend	2021 Interim Dividend	2021 Final Dividend
Dementia Australia Limited	\$1,491.00	\$1,591.00	\$1,596.00	\$860.80	\$860.80	\$805.25	\$815.35	\$850.70	\$852.72
Amnesty International Australia	\$1,922.80	\$1,875.60	\$1,875.60	\$1,875.60	\$1,875.60	\$1,125.50	\$1,330.70	\$1,632.40	\$1,641.04
Cancer Council Australia	\$1,414.00	\$1,414.00	\$1,379.20	\$1,179.20	\$1,129.20	\$973.75	\$1,003.25	\$1,061.50	\$1,043.70
Royal Flying Doctor Service of Australia	\$1,504.20	\$1,503.00	\$1,353.00	\$1,353.00	\$1,343.00	\$966.00	\$1,076.50	\$1,126.00	\$1,127.40
Berry Street Victoria	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
beyondblue	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$56.00	\$58.40	\$66.80	\$50.00
yourtown	\$357.20	\$357.20	\$357.20	\$357.20	\$358.20	\$353.25	\$354.15	\$357.30	\$357.48
Brotherhood of St Laurence	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	-	-	-	-	-
CanTeen	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
Diabetes Australia Research Trust	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$110.00
Foodbank Australia	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$485.75	\$680.05	\$1,360.10	\$1,398.96
Greening Australia	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Habitat for Humanity Australia	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Howard Florey Institute	\$500.00	\$500.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Lifeline Australia	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
Little Heroes Foundation Incoporated	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
National Breast Cancer Foundation	\$4,802.40	\$4,802.40	\$4,802.40	\$4,802.40	\$4,802.40	\$1,698.75	\$2,263.05	\$4,188.10	\$4,300.96
National Heart Foundation of Australia	\$291.60	\$291.60	\$291.60	\$316.60	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$230.00
Reconciliation Australia	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
RSPCA Australia	\$534.60	\$534.60	\$524.60	\$524.60	\$524.60	\$334.50	\$362.30	\$450.90	\$475.64
Starlight Children's Foundation Australia	\$478.40	\$424.00	\$424.00	\$424.00	\$424.00	\$421.25	\$321.75	\$323.50	\$223.60
Benevolent Society	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
The Reach Foundation	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
The Smith Family	\$1,478.00	\$1,278.00	\$1,278.00	\$878.00	\$878.00	\$853.75	\$767.25	\$814.50	\$717.20
Intensive Care Foundation	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_
World Vision Australia	\$1,654.20	\$1,654.20	\$1,254.20	\$1,184.20	\$1,184.20	\$1,249.00	\$882.60	\$1,030.20	\$812.28
Total Charity Donations	\$19,803.40	\$19,600.60	\$18,485.80	\$17,140.60	\$16,895.00	\$11,287.75	\$11,880.35	\$15,202.00	\$14,670.98